

FOI REF:	14605
RESPONSE SENT:	19/08/2024

Request:

Of the properties sold under the right to buy scheme from May 2022 to May 2024.

1. How many valuations resulted in appeals to the District Valuer?
2. If any, how many of these resulted in an increase of the original valuation? (a) detail the increase amount of the original valuation
3. If any, how many of these resulted in a reduction in the original valuation? (a) detail the reduction amount of the original valuation

Response:

1. 4
2. None
3. 4
- 3a. July 2022 - £20,000
September 2022 - £25,000
September 2022 - £15,000
March 2024 - £15,000

